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Quetiapine XL
MARCH 2017 EPACT & JUNE DRUG TARIFF

COST

COST & PACKS BY MONTH

BACKGROUND

PACKS

DRUG COST PACKS

Quetiapine XL 53% 35%

Biquelle XL 18% 26%

Zaluron XL 17% 25%

Seroquel XL 5% 3%

Ebesque XL 4% 5%

Other 3% 5%

impact500

COST-EFFECTIVE CHOICE

Sondate XL
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COST & PACKS / MARCH 2017 PRESCRIBING DATA 

18657.5818411.2617943.4418278.8616322.2217286.2815604.8215770.6213683.1616947.4320138.8423960.0823059.922752.8820698.8623610.8
3595364735643667329934343061315127743350397446524479456441314676

Chart Title
Total Cost No. Packs

Quetiapine modified-release tablet products cost the NHS
more than £25 million in 2016. Sondate XL, an already
cost-effective brand, has recently significantly reduced
its cost. Sondate XL provides savings of 66% from
unspecified prescriptions.

Depending on dose, Sondate XL has the potential to deliver 
a cost saving per patient from £500 to £1,700 per annum. 
This optimisation project allows your CCG to immediately 
realise these very significant savings. impact500 allows safe 
and effective implementation based on genuine patient 
needs and insight.
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£67.66

£67.66

£67.66

£67.65

£31.80

£29.45

£29.45

£27.96

£19.99

Tenprolide XL

Seroquel XL

Unspecified Quetiapine XL

Atrolak XL

Ebesque XL

Mintreleq XL

Biquelle XL

Zaluron XL

Sondate XL

Cost-Effective Choice
Sondate XL 50mg		  £19.99
Sondate XL 150mg		  £39.99
Sondate XL 200mg		  £39.99
Sondate XL 300mg		  £59.99
Sondate XL 400mg		  £79.99

QUETIAPINE XL 50MG TABLETS TARIFFS
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QUETIAPINE XL 150MG TABLETS TARIFFS
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QUETIAPINE XL 200MG TABLETS TARIFFS
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QUETIAPINE XL 300MG TABLETS TARIFFS
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QUETIAPINE XL 400MG TABLETS TARIFFS
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All impact500 projects have been updated with March 2017 prescribing data. Please log in to 
the interface to see your regional savings analysis down to individual practice level.

Go to: www.nhspathways.org
Please use your log in credentials previously issued to all CCGs 
by the impact500 team 

If you have forgotten your username and password or are having difficulties
logging In please contact us using the details below.

chelsea.hindmarch@prescribing.org

01603 327 575

impact500 PUBLISHED DATE / JUNE 2017

library.impact500.org.uk/docs/Impact500-Quetiapine.pdf

For more information please refer to the full report found in the impact500 project library


